MC6000 MULTI-CHANNEL SYRINGE PUMP
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL
8694-14 E
CONTENTS
MC6000 Multi-Channel Pump Data Sheet
Introduction
MC6000 Introduction ........................................................................................................................................................1
Quick Start Configuration Guide.......................................................................................................................................2

MC6000
20
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENTS
To view or download Accessories and/or Replacement items available for the MC6000 series, please visit our website at
 .
ORDERING INFORMATION / CUSTOMER SERVICE
TriContinent is committed to exceeding our customers expectations when it comes to our products and services.  To
place an order or inquire on the MC6000 series or any TriContinent product, please contact TriContinent at one of the
following:
TriContinent, 12555 Loma Rica Drive, Grass Valley, CA  95945
From within the United States, telephone (800) WE-PIPET (800-937-4738)
From outside the United States, telephone (530) 273-8888
FAX (530) 273-2586
E-MAIL
WEB
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
TriContinent is an ISO 13485 registered company that operates under a stringent quality assurance program.  We
design and manufacture our syringe pumps to be the most reliable product available.  We stand behind the MC6000
with a 1-year warranty on material and workmanship, excluding abuse and misuse.  If notified of such defects during
the warranty period, TriContinent will, at its option, either repair or replace products which prove to be defective.
Please refer to the TriContinent website  for detailed warranty and return information.
MC6000